BOLIJE sezona 2016 / 2017

Vysledky 1.hraci den - Modra skupina — Bowling SKY Ostrava - 4.9. 2016

1. kolo

Rada

Hosicek

Misa

Janes

Dzaba

Danek

Milan

Franta

Jindra

2. kolo

Cicero
Maros
Maldr
Zdenda

Laco
Zetony

Vaso
Ondra

Rada

3. kolo

HoSicek

MisSa

Janes

Dzaba

Danek

Milan

Franta

Jindra

Lubos

4. kolo

Cicero

Maldr

Zdenda

Laco

Zetony

Vaso

Ondra

Rada

Hosicek

5. kolo

Misa
Janes
Dzaba
Danek
Milan
Franta
Jindra
Lubos
Maros

6. kolo

Cicero

Zdenda

Laco

Zetony

Vaso

Ondra

Rada

Hosicek

MisSa

Misa - hral ndhradnik
k - kontumace

Cicero
Ondra
Vaso
Zetony
Laco
Zdenda
Maldr
Maros
Lubos

Lubos
Jindra
Franta
Milan
Danek
Dzaba
Janes
Misa
Hosicek

Cicero
Rada
Ondra
Vaso
Zetony
Laco
Zdenda
Maldr
Maros

Maros
Lubos
Jindra
Franta
Milan
Danek
Dzaba
Janes
Misa

Cicero
Hosicek
Rada
Ondra
Vaso
Zetony
Laco
Zdenda
Maldr

Maldr
Maros
Lubos
Jindra
Franta
Milan
Danek
Dzaba
Janes

142
190
161
133
154

181
160
131

118
143
149
188
157
151

134
172

199
155
150
154

171
168
183
164

127
187
167
160
115

l64
130
157

148
175
224

198
lel
146
138
133

124
188
148
178

116
159
169
181

146
186

114
127
182
168
124
150

168
151
154
181

127
198
167
166

123
171
114

131
174
145
180
136

171
148
127
191
159

153
171
168

139
170
168
114

137
168
189
209

143
113
171
202
169
200

157
189



